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Welcome 
with Justin Wilkes, Executive Director, ECOS

Keynote speech
Aurel Ciobanu-Dordea
Director, Circular Economy, DG Environment, European Commission

Panel discussion
What does it take to make sustainable products the norm?
Christel Delberghe 
Director General, Eurocommerce

Carlos Lopes 
Project Leader, Swedish Energy Agency 

Sara Matthieu 
Member of the European Parliament

Ioana Popescu 
Senior Programme Manager, ECOS

Q&A

Final remarks
with Justin Wilkes, Executive Director, ECOS

Networking lunch

10:30

10:40

11:00

12:20

12:30

ECOS Annual Conference #SustainableForAll

ECOS is co-funded by 
the European Commission & EFTA@ECOS_Standard ECOS-NGO

Moderated by Dave Keating 
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