Sustainable by default

Ecodesign as a tool for change

16 June 2022

10:30 - 12:30 CEST L42 Brussels & online event

ECOS Annual Conference

13-

#SustainableForAll

	Moderated by Dave Keating
10:30	Welcome
	with Justin Wilkes, Executive Director, ECOS
10:40	Keynote speech Aurel Ciobanu-Dordea Director, Circular Economy, DG Environment, European Commission
11:00	Panel discussion What does it take to make sustainable products the norm?
	Christel Delberghe Director General, Eurocommerce
	Carlos Lopes Project Leader, Swedish Energy Agency
	Sara Matthieu Member of the European Parliament
	Ioana Popescu Senior Programme Manager, ECOS
	Q&A
12:20	Final remarks with Justin Wilkes, Executive Director, ECOS
12:30	Networking lunch



Mundo-b, the Brussels Sustainable House Rue d'Edimbourg, 26, 1050 Brussels, Belgium, +32 2 894 46 68

Environmental Coalition on Standards

ecostandard.org 😏 @ECOS_Standard in ECOS-NGO



ECOS is co-funded by the European Commission & EFTA